

MARCH INVESTOR NEWSLETTER

TSX:AMC OTCQX:AZMCF

<u>About</u>

Projects

<u>Investors</u>

News

PBS DOCUMENTARY



Arizona Metals CEO Marc Pais was on site to film a new PBS documentary ViewPoint with Dennis Quaid. This documentary will focus on exploration on the Kay Mine Project and will air to 65 million PBS subscribers as well as on FoxNews, the Discovery Channel and the History Channel. We will be sure to share this documentary with our subscribers when it becomes available.



DRILLING RESULTS

On March 6th Arizona Metals announced new drill holes from the Kay Mine Deposit. Pictured above is drill core from Hole KM-23-133, showing the 0.5 m interval 407.5 m to 408 m which intersected 28.7 g/t gold, 7.1% copper, 0.99% zinc, and 564 g/t silver (for an equivalent grade after assumed recoveries of 36.8 g/t AuEq).

Marc Pais, CEO, commented, "These new drill results from the Kay Deposit continue to point to its expansion potential, in this case extending shallow gold-rich mineralization 32 m south of previous drilling.

We will continue to test these shallower portions of the deposit along more than 350 m of strike length defined to date, while also expanding mineralization with the

second rig targeting northern and southern extensions of the Kay Deposit as part of our resource definition program."

PRESS RELEASE

MINING DAY AT THE CAPITOL

Arizona Metals attended Mining Day at the Capitol in Phoenix hosted by the Arizona Mining Association. This event brings together legislators, industry professionals, students and community members.





SITE VISITS

Please feel free to reach out to Morgan Knowles, VP Investor Relations if you would like to attend an upcoming site visit.

EMAIL



UP COMING EVENT

Deutsche Goldmesse

Arizona Metals will be attending the Deutsche Goldmesse Conference. This is Germany's premier investment conference connecting European investors with top mining Corporates in a range of commodities and stages from explorers to producers.

DUTSCHE GOLDMESSE

REMINDER: UPCOMING VOTE FOR SPINCOS

UPCOMING MARKETING

New digital marketing campaign with a number of online mining focused publications and newsletters to commenced.





Arizona Metals Corp

TSX:AMC OTCQX:AZMCF

For further information, please contact:

Morgan Knowles | Vice President of Investor Relations

(647) 202-3904 | mknowles@arizonametalscorp.com

You received this email because you signed up on our website or made a purchase from us.

<u>Unsubscribe</u> | <u>Update preferences</u>

